	Home | IC Distributors  | About Us | Contact Us
Location : Home  >  M > MXLPLAD15KP36CA
	MXLPLAD15KP36CA (Microsemi HI-REL [MIL])
		    Part Number:
            MXLPLAD15KP36CA
		    Manufacturer:
            Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]
		    Description:
            TVS DIODE 36VWM 58.1VC PLAD
		    Category:
            Circuit Protection
		    Family:
            TVS - Diodes
		    Lifecycle:
            Non-Stock
		    RoHS:
            Contains lead / RoHS non-compliant
		Reference Price :
$ 52.59188 (This price is for reference only)
		 MXLPLAD15KP36CA datasheet(pdf) download
        Request for Quote
        		Need Parts : 	 *	Need Q'ty : 	  *
	Mfg : 	 	Target Unit Price (us$) :
	Your Name : 	  *	Email : 	  *
	Tel : 	  *	Company Name :
	Message :
	    MXLPLAD15KP36CA  distributors
	        Relate Part Number
BF-3163-000 Knowles  ACOUSTIC DAMPER
AT-10Z PUI Audio, Inc.  BUZZER MAGNETIC 1.5V 12MM PCMNT
VEK-H-30108-000 Knowles  MICROPHONE COND ANALOG -72DB
HR-4/5AAUCF6 FDK America Inc  BATT PACK 7.2V 4/5AA NIMH
P-140ASL5X2 Panasonic - BSG  BATTERY PACK 12.0V 1400MAH NICAD
DC-550-102-CI Bivar Inc  CARD GUIDE INSERT 5.5" 0.102" BK
C3SP7031CG1 Hammond Manufacturing  RACK SIDE PANELS
1554694 Phoenix Contact  CABLE PNL MNT 8POS PLUG-WIRE .5M
603PS5 Conxall/Switchcraft  CABLE SGL END STR 3POS MALE 5M
33182430100063 Harting  SEK 10P FE DE FLAT CABLE ASSY,0.
0923162608 Molex Inc  26CKT PICOFLEX 80MM LONG
E719194221W0 H101000120G Sunon Fans  CABLE HDMI 28AWG 2METER GREEN
E1512S.46.03 General Cable/Carol Brand  2C/16 SBC UNSH TYPE FPLR
3055 WU001 Alpha Wire  HOOK-UP 18AWG WHT/BLU 1000'
0801620 Phoenix Contact  FRAME GROMMET RUBBER BLACK
SJ3526N-BEIGE-2"X50YD 3M  BEIGE HOOK
HSTT38-T6 Panduit Corp  HEAT SHRINK BLU 3/8" X 200'
0800514:S Phoenix Contact  TERM BLOCK MARKER
ESX10-103-DC24V-2A E-T-A  CIR BRKR SOLID STATE 2A 24VDC
170M2719 Cooper Bussmann  FUSE 250A 690V 00B/60
SPP-6E450 Cooper Bussmann  FUSE MOD 450A 700V BLADE
39515000440 Littelfuse Inc  FUSE FAST 125VAC 5A RADIAL
169.5801 Littelfuse Inc  FUSE OF3 80A 10 PC
02302.25DRT1W Littelfuse Inc  FUSE 2.25A 250V SLO 2AG AXL T/R
SL1411A470C Littelfuse Inc  GDT 2 TERMINAL DELTA 10A/10KA
SM15T39CA STMicroelectronics  TVS DIODE 33.3VWM 69.7VC SMC
SMAJ7.5CA-TP Micro Commercial Co  TVS DIODE 7.5VWM 12.9VC SMA
1SMB22CAT3G ON Semiconductor  TVS DIODE 22VWM 35.5VC SMB
5KP10 Littelfuse Inc  TVS DIODE 10VWM 17.85VC P600
SM6T7V5AHE3/5B Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 6.4VWM 14.5VC SMB
BZW04-13B STMicroelectronics  TVS DIODE 12.8VWM 27.2VC DO15
SMCJ160E3/TR13 Microsemi Commercial Components Group  TVS DIODE 160VWM 287VC DO214AB
15KPA58E3/TR13 Microsemi Commercial Components Group  TVS DIODE 58VWM R6
MXLSMCGLCE20A Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 20VWM 32.4VC DO215AB
SMAJ20HE3/5A Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 20VWM 35.8VC SMA
ESDU03A12VR25V Stackpole Electronics Inc  VARISTOR 25V 0603
IXBOD1-18RD IXYS  IC DIODE MODULE BOD 0.2A 1800V
V27ZC2P Littelfuse Inc  VARISTOR 23V 500A DISC 10MM
AMCV-1210H-5R5-T Abracon Corporation  VARISTOR 10V 400A 1210
ROV20E301K-S TE Connectivity  VARISTOR 270V 12.5KA DISC 20MM
	MXLPLAD15KP36CA  keywords
	    	MXLPLAD15KP36CA
	MXLPLAD15KP36CA  Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]
	MXLPLAD15KP36CA  pdf
	MXLPLAD15KP36CA  datasheet
	MXLPLAD15KP36CA  price
	MXLPLAD15KP36CA  distributor
	electronic components MXLPLAD15KP36CA
	MXLPLAD15KP36CA  Circuit Protection
	MXLPLAD15KP36CA  TVS - Diodes
	MXLPLAD15KP36CA  TVS DIODE 36VWM 58.1VC PLAD
	MXLPLAD15KP36CA
Copyright  © Find IC Datasheet 2007-2017 FICPDF.COM . All Rights Reserved .